
WATERFALL COUNTRY AND
COUNTRY VILLAGE ESTATES
BYRON THOMAS PROPERTIES 
Megan O’Donovan 
megan@btproperties.co.za  
072 969 2428

CHAS EVERITT MIDRAND 
Phiwe Myeza 
phiwe@everitt.co.za  
082 710 3463

DARLING LANDLORDS PROPERTY GROUP 
Dylan Coffen 
dylan@darlinglandlords.co.za   
079 742 6197 
Wyde Benn 
wyde@darlinglandlords.co.za  
079 075 1192

EAGLE DWELL PROPERTIES 
Niran Adenigba 
niran@eagledwell.co.za  
078 443 1931

F.G. LATTO 
Fraser Gourlay 
fraser@fglatto.co.za  
072 767 7489 
Noksie Khumalo 
noksie@fglatto.co.za  
078 332 6111

FRANKIE BELLS REAL ESTATE 
Cheryl Arnesen 
cheryl@frankiebells.co.za  
083 299 3033 

GLOBAL EXCLUSIVE PROPERTIES 
Fungai Ngehama 
fungai@globalexclusive.co.za  
072 860 4499

JAWITZ PROPERTIES (TURNKEY) 
Belinda Hickson 
belindah@jawitz.co.za  
082 835 0099 
Cathie Bester 
cathieb@jawitz.co.za  
083 616 0348 
Sue de Klerk 
sued@jawitz.co.za  
083 676 6012

LUXLIV PROPERTY GROUP 
Marussia van der Merwe 
marussia@luxlivproperty.com  
083 384 0618 
Joelle McMaster 
joelle@luxlivproperty.com  
084 020 1111

MANDATED PROPERTY GROUP 
Pam Bingo 
pam@mandated.co.za  
079 216 7800 

NTSIKIE MGAYIYA REAL ESTATE 
Ntsikie Mgayiya 
ntsikie.mgayiya@nmrealestate.co.za  
079 101 0921

PLATINUM RESIDENTIAL 
Andrew Pearse 
andrew@platinum.co.za  
083 652 8888 
Annalize Morris 
annalize@platinum.co.za  
082 347 7305 
Melanie Pearse 
melanie@platinum.co.za  
083 390 0000 
Graeme Bunyard (Vacant Land) 
graeme@platinum.co.za  
082 882 5861

SOTHEBYS REALTY 
Tina de Waal 
tinad@sothebysrealty.co.za  
083 771 8709

KIKUYU
DARLING LANDLORDS PROPERTY GROUP
Dylan Coffen
dylan@darlinglandlords.co.za  
079 742 6197
Wyde Benn
wyde@darlinglandlords.co.za 
079 075 1192 

EAGLE DWELL PROPERTIES
Niran Adenigba
niran@eagledwell.co.za  
078 443 1931

JAWITZ PROPERTIES (TURNKEY)
Belinda Hickson
belindah@jawitz.co.za 
082 835 0099
Cathie Bester
cathieb@jawitz.co.za 
083 616 0348
Gene Witepski
genew@jawitz.co.za 
082 455 5210

LUXLIV PROPERTY GROUP
Marussia van der Merwe
marussia@luxlivproperty.com 
083 384 0618
Joelle McMaster
joelle@luxlivproperty.com 
084 020 1111
Victoria Zwane
victoria@luxlivproperty.com  
061 690 1170

MANDATED PROPERTY GROUP
Pam Bingo
pam@mandated.co.za 
079 216 7800

REMAX MASTERS 
Victoria Serfontein
victoria@remax-masters.co.za  
076 481 5171

An updated list is also available on the Waterfall City Website and Community Portal. 
For any queries, contact: agents@waterfall.co.za

Waterfall City Resale Agent Panel
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MUNYAKA
DARLING LANDLORDS PROPERTY GROUP
Dylan Coffen
dylan@darlinglandlords.co.za  
079 742 6197
Wyde Benn
wyde@darlinglandlords.co.za 
079 075 1192

EAGLE DWELL PROPERTIES
Niran Adenigba
niran@eagledwell.co.za  
078 443 1931

JAWITZ PROPERTIES (TURNKEY)
Belinda Hickson
belindah@jawitz.co.za 
082 835 0099
Cathie Bester
cathieb@jawitz.co.za 
083 616 0348
Gene Witepski
genew@jawitz.co.za 
082 455 5210

LUXLIV PROPERTY GROUP
Marussia van der Merwe
marussia@luxlivproperty.com 
083 384 0618
Joelle McMaster
joelle@luxlivproperty.com 
084 020 1111
Victoria Zwane
victoria@luxlivproperty.com  
061 690 1170

THE POLOFIELDS
CHAS EVERITT MIDRAND
Phiwe Myeza
phiwe@everitt.co.za  
082 710 3463

DARLING LANDLORDS PROPERTY GROUP
Dylan Coffen
dylan@darlinglandlords.co.za  
079 742 6197
Wyde Benn
wyde@darlinglandlords.co.za 
079 075 1192

GLOBAL EXCLUSIVE PROPERTIES
Fungai Ngehama
fungai@globalexclusive.co.za  
072 860 4499

JAWITZ PROPERTIES (TURNKEY)
Belinda Hickson
belindah@jawitz.co.za 
082 835 0099
Cathie Bester
cathieb@jawitz.co.za 
083 616 0348
Sabine Warren
sabinew@jawitz.co.za 
082 344 7405

LUXLIV PROPERTY GROUP
Marussia van der Merwe
marussia@luxlivproperty.com 
083 384 0618
Joelle McMaster
joelle@luxlivproperty.com 
084 020 1111
Victoria Zwane
victoria@luxlivproperty.com  
061 690 1170

MANDATED PROPERTY GROUP
Pam Bingo
pam@mandated.co.za 
079 216 7800

SA NATIONAL REALTORS GROUP
Erika de Groot 
erika.degroot@sanrg.co.za 
082 743 3180
Belinda Livingstone
belinda.livingstone@sanrg.co.za 
083 463 8362

ELLIPSE TOWERS
DARLING LANDLORDS PROPERTY GROUP
Dylan Coffen
dylan@darlinglandlords.co.za  
079 742 6197
Wyde Benn
wyde@darlinglandlords.co.za 
079 075 1192 

EAGLE DWELL PROPERTIES
Niran Adenigba
niran@eagledwell.co.za  
078 443 1931

F.G. LATTO
Fraser Gourlay
fraser@fglatto.co.za 
072 767 7489
Noksie Khumalo
noksie@fglatto.co.za 
078 332 6111

JAWITZ PROPERTIES (TURNKEY)
Belinda Hickson
belindah@jawitz.co.za 
082 835 0099
Cathie Bester
cathieb@jawitz.co.za 
083 616 0348

LUXLIV PROPERTY GROUP
Marussia van der Merwe
marussia@luxlivproperty.com 
083 384 0618
Joelle McMaster
joelle@luxlivproperty.com 
084 020 1111
Victoria Zwane
victoria@luxlivproperty.com   
061 690 1170

WATERFALL VIEW
DARLING LANDLORDS PROPERTY GROUP
Dylan Coffen
dylan@darlinglandlords.co.za  
079 742 6197
Wyde Benn
wyde@darlinglandlords.co.za 
079 075 1192

REMAX CAPITAL
Amanda Katergerakis
amanda@remaxcapital.co.za 
082 376 9473
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